acquisition.

Nil Nil N.A.

e) Total (a+b+c+d) # 2,562,046 # 5.111% N.A.

6. Mode of acquisition (e.g. open market /
public issue / rights issue / preferential
allotment / inter-se transfer /
encumbrance, etc.)

Market Acquisition

7. Salient features of the securities
acquired including time till redemption,
ratio at which it can be converted into
equity shares, etc.

Equity Shares

8. Date of acquisition of/ date of receipt of
intimation of allotment of shares / VR/
warrants/convertible securities/any other
instrument that entitles the acquirer to
receive shares in the TC

July 9, 2020

9. Equity share capital / total voting capital
of the TC before the said acquisition

50,127,962 shares

10. Equity share capital/ total voting capital
of the TC after the said acquisition

50,127,962 shares

11. Total diluted share/voting capital of the
TC after the said acquisition

50,127,962 shares

Page 4 of 4

Annexure

Name of the
schemes

Pre-acqusition
holdings Number of

Shares
Bought

% of
Total

shares

Post-acqusition
holdings

No. of
shares

% of
Total

shares

No. of
shares

% of
Total

shares

Templeton India
Value Fund

70,000 0.14% 0 0.00% 70,000 0.14%

Franklin India
Smaller
Companies Fund

1,497,004 2.99% 0 0.00% 1,497,004 2.99%

Franklin India
Equity Fund

850,000 1.70% 145,042 0.29% 995,042 1.99%

Total 2,417,004 4.822% 145,042 0.289% 2,562,046 5.111%